
BBCBBATtONAi
VEHICLES

KZRV, LP

0985 N 900 W

Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA

Manufacturer's

Suggested Retail
Price

MCCLAINS RV OKC WEST INC

5601 8 1-35 E

•CORINTH, TX 76210

MCCLAINS RV OKC WEST

7110 W RENO

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73127

SC_FLR

SC_PKG
SC_PKG

SC_OPT
SC_OPT

SC_OPT

SC_SLS

SCJNC
DPU7

20_CONNECT_SE

SC TAR

2020 Connect SE C312BHKSE

VIN: 4EZTL3326L7110662

KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package

50 Amp Service for 2nd A/C
2nd A/C (13,500 BTU)
15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC
RVIA Seal

Coffee

Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7
2020 Connect SE

Material Surcharge

$32,907.75

$2,892.75

$2,457.75

$362.50

$580.00

$181.25

$96.00

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$595.95

$40,123.95

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds


