

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

2020 Connect SE C312BHKSE

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

SC FLR

MCCLAINS RV OKC WEST INC 5601 S I-35 E
CORINTH, TX 76210

Ship To

MCCLAINS RV OKC WEST 7110 W RENO OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73127

30_FLN	2020 Connect SE CS 12BHRSE	Ψ02,001.10
	VIN: 4EZTL3326L7110662	
SC_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$2,892.75
SC_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$2,457.75
SC_OPT	50 Amp Service for 2nd A/C	\$362.50
SC_OPT	2nd A/C (13,500 BTU)	\$580.00
SC_OPT	15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC	\$181.25
SC_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
SC_INC	Coffee	\$0.00
DPU7	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 7	\$50.00
20_CONNECT_SE	2020 Connect SE	\$0.00
SC_TAR	Material Surcharge	\$595.95

\$40,123.95

\$32,907.75